VOLEYBOL / YENIKENT SEHIT ANIL GUL SPOR SALONU
AYLAN KOLA (%) 0505 242 8553

GRUPLAR

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CUMA

CUMARTESI

GRUP ADI
2015-2016
KARMA

10.30-12.00

GRUP ADI
2013-2014-
2015-2016 Kiz

09.00-10.30

11.00-12.00

11.00-12.00

GRUP ADI
2008-2009-
2010-2011-

2012-
Kl1Z

12.00-14.00

12.00-13.00

12.00-13.00




